








































































CERTIFICATE OF POSTING 

I, _______ ___._ ________ CERTIFY BY SIGNING BELOW THAT I POSTED A 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING ON ______ DAY OF _______ _, 20___J AT 

____ AM/PM AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATION(S): 

_ Carson City Human Resources Dept., 201 N. Carson St. (887-2067) 

_Carson City Community Ctr., 851 E. William St. (887-2256) 

~1'17 
){_ Carson City Courthouse, 198 N. Carson St. (887~ 

_Carson City Fire Station, 777 S. Stewart St. (887-2209) 

_ Business Resource Innovation Ctr., 108 E. Proctor St. (461-3161) 

_ Nevada State Library & Archives, 100 N. Stewart St. (684-3330) 

The Notice of Public Meeting I posted was for the meeting of the Carson City Library Board 

of Trustees, scheduled for the ___ day of _____ __, 20_. 

Signature of person posting notice : _____________ _ 

Date 

?kast7 !li:1 ie1t r!6fJ JJ eMJ&i si<Lef - 7htvnk ~ 
Carson City Library~ 900 N. Roop St., Carson City, NV 89701 Fax 887-2273 



Jan 18 12 02:55p BRIC Carson City, NV 
775-461-3161 p.1 

~003 
01/18/2012 15: 03 FAX 775 867 2273 CARSON CITY LIBRARY 

I', 

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING 

{ · l, ________________ CERTIFY BV SIGNING BELOW THAT I POSTED A 

, : 

NOT&CE OF PlJBUC MEETING ON ______ DAV OF _______ _, 20___.J AT 

____ AM/PM AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATION(S): 

_ Carson City Human Resources Dept., 201 N. Carson St. (887-2067) 

_Carson City Community Ctr., 851 E. William St. (887-2256) 

_ Carson City Courthouse, 198 N. Carson St. (887-2146} 

_Carson City Fire Station, 777 S. Stewart St. (887-2209} 

,X_ Business Resource Innovation Ctr., 108 E. Proctor St. {461•3161) 

_ Nevada State 1.ibrary & Arc:hives, 100 N. Stewart St. (684-3330) · 

; :.> 
.,,.. . The Notice of Public Meeting I posted was for the meeting of the carson Cltv Library Board 

· · · of TrU1itees, scheduled for the a tJ;_day of ~l¼K':J J 20Ja_. 

~ A~l ~ '\)_ . 
Signature of person postlni~-~v-:Y\.JJ1 
Date ~ \ \ \2)\ \~ 

it~;, 

. . .:.. ... 
. · .. t;. 

, . . · • 0't;_ .. · Ca'rson City Library~ 900 N. Roop St., carson City, NV 89701 Fax 887-2273 

. . ____ ,, _______________ ____ _ 
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING 

/L I, -...J~1-" __ ~_f-c;_\._--==::;;;J;::;;;.,l ...i?1i:::-=::Jrd=.. ____ CERTIFY BY SIGNING BELOW THAT I POSTED A 

: ; 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING ON ______ DAY OF ______ _,J 20__, AT 

_______ AM/PM AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATION(S): 

~Itce,vlt 
· -t.EJ, JJJ.N l 9 , '}) 

_ Carson City Human Resources Dept., 201 N. Carson St. he/'~lh- 'Otz 
.Rsovc · lILJR t1, • Jr}• , . \ r (}' 

_Carson City Community Ctr., 851 E. William St. (887-2256) 'Atv-10,4 !iRCJ!fv£s 
'OJ.4285 

_ Carson City Courthouse, 198 N. carson St. (887-2146) 

_Carson City Fire Station, 777 S. Stewart St. (887-2209) 

_ Business Resburce Innovation Ctr., 108 E. Proctor St. (461-3161) 

~ Nevada State Library & Archives, 100 N. Stewart St, (684-3330) 

· < :: The Notice of Public !'lfeeting I posted was for the meeting of the carson City Library Board 

· ·.\ . of Trustees, scheduled for tho,% -d day of J.LhlliGK j 
; 
' .', 

Signature of person posting n 

Date 

t,>, Carson City Ubrary~ 900 N. Roop St., Carson City, NV 89701 Fax 887-2273 




